2023 - 2027 NATIONAL STUDENT WELLBEING PROGRAM

List of Participating School
Catholic Schools NSW

| school AGE ID | School Name Suburb | Diocese |
1403 Holy Trinity School Inverell Armidale
1305 All Hallows Catholic Primary School Gulgong Bathurst
1722 St Joseph's Catholic Primary School Eugowra Bathurst
1729 St Joseph's Catholic Primary School Portland Bathurst
1774 St Joseph's Catholic Primary School Manildra Bathurst
1809 St Laurence's Catholic Primary School Dubbo Bathurst
1833 St Mary's Catholic School Wellington Bathurst
1877 St Michael's Catholic Primary School Dunedoo Bathurst
1922 St Patrick's Catholic Primary School Lithgow Bathurst
1956 St Pius X Catholic Primary School Dubbo Bathurst
1692 St John the Baptist Catholic Primary School Woy Woy South Broken Bay
1813 St Leo's Catholic College Wahroonga Broken Bay
8790 St John Fisher Catholic Primary School Tumbi Umbi Broken Bay
13345 St Brendan's Catholic Primary School Lake Munmorah Broken Bay
17384 MacKillop Catholic College Warnervale Broken Bay
1329 St Patrick's Parish School Cooma Canberra-Goulburn
1575 St Anne's Central School Temora Canberra-Goulburn
1652 St Francis Xavier's Primary School Lake Cargelligo Canberra-Goulburn
1744 St Bernard's Primary School, Batemans Bay Batehaven Canberra-Goulburn
1748 St Joseph's Primary School Bombala Canberra-Goulburn
1852 St Mary's Primary School Crookwell Canberra-Goulburn
1860 St Mary's Primary School Moruya Canberra-Goulburn
1869 St Mary's Primary School Young Canberra-Goulburn
1911 St Patrick's Primary School Bega Canberra-Goulburn
14329 Carroll College Broulee Canberra-Goulburn
17059 Trinity Catholic College Goulburn Goulburn Canberra-Goulburn
17280 Lumen Christi Catholic College Pambula Beach Canberra-Goulburn
1461 Mount St John Primary School Dorrigo Lismore
1479 Our Lady Help of Christians Primary School Lismore South Lismore
1608 St Brigid's Primary School Kyogle Lismore
1651 St Francis Xavier Primary School Ballina Lismore
1700 St Joseph's Primary School South Murwillumbah Lismore
1702 St Joseph's Primary School West Kempsey Lismore
1703 St Joseph's Primary School Laurieton Lismore
1721 St Joseph's Primary School Coraki Lismore
1734 St Joseph's Primary School Woodburn Lismore
1764 St Joseph's Primary School South Grafton Lismore
1772 St Joseph's Primary School Maclean Lismore
1828 St Mary's Primary School Bellingen Lismore
1848 St Mary's Primary School Bowraville Lismore
1850 St Mary's Catholic College Casino Lismore
1923 St Patrick's Primary School Macksville Lismore
2115 St Paul's College West Kempsey Lismore
2242 St Mary's Primary School Casino Lismore
2243 St John's Primary School Mullumbimby Lismore
2367 Mary Help of Christians Primary School Sawtell Toormina Lismore
2392 St Agnes' Primary School Port Macquarie Lismore
2397 St John Paul College Coffs Harbour Lismore
13653 McAuley Catholic College Clarenza Lismore
14560 St James' Primary School Banora Point Lismore
14601 St James' Primary School Yamba Lismore
16048 Xavier Catholic College Ballina Skennars Head Lismore
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17909
28131
29801
1390
1399
1490
1588
1610
1624
1667
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1701
1717
1724
1733
1750
1754
1760
1770
1776
1792
1801
1865
1916
1940
1948
1958
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3008
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29281
1394
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1895
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2344
4204
13441
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1348
1442
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1963
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3024
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St Mary's Primary School

St Joseph's Regional College

St Carthage's Primary School

Holy Cross Primary School

Holy Name Primary School

Our Lady of Lourdes Primary School
St Benedict's Primary School

St Brigid's Primary School

St Columban's Primary School

St James' Primary School

St John Vianney's Primary School
St Joseph's Primary School

Holy Spirit Infants School

St Joseph's Primary School

St Joseph's Primary School

St Joseph's Primary School

St Kevin's Primary School

St Joseph's Primary School

Holy Spirit Primary School

St Joseph's Primary School

St Joseph's Primary School

St Joseph's Primary School

St Mary's Primary School

St Patrick's Primary School

St Paul's Primary School

St Peter's Primary School

St Pius X Primary School

St Clare's High School

St Dominic's Centre

St Paul's Catholic College

Rosary Park Catholic School

Holy Family Primary School

Our Lady of The Rosary Primary School
St Canice's Primary School

St Monica's Primary School

St Nicholas of Myra Primary School
St Patrick's Primary School

Good Shepherd Primary School
Sacred Heart Primary School

St Francis of Assisi Primary School
Bethany Catholic Primary School
Chisholm Catholic Primary School
Holy Family Primary School
Christian Brothers' High School Lewisham
St Joseph's College

Oakhill College

St Patrick's College Campbelltown
St Stanislaus' College

St Vincent's College

Mater Dei School

St Edmunds College

St Lucy's School

The John Berne School

Grafton

Port Macquarie
Lismore
Glendale
Forster

Tarro
Edgeworth
Raymond Terrace
Mayfield
Muswellbrook
Morisset
Denman
Abermain
Gloucester
Taree
Bulahdelah
Cardiff
Dungog

Kurri Kurri
Merriwa
Kilaben Bay
Wingham
Scone
Cessnock
Gateshead
Stockton
Windale
Taree
Mayfield
Booragul
Branxton
Granville East
St Marys
Katoomba
Richmond
Penrith
Guildford
Plumpton

Mt Druitt South
Glendenning
Glenmore Park
Bligh Park
Emerton
Lewisham
Hunters Hill
Castle Hill
Campbelltown
Bathurst
Potts Point
Camden
Wahroonga
Wahroonga
Lewisham

Lismore

Lismore

Lismore
Maitland-Newcastle
Maitland-Newcastle
Maitland-Newcastle
Maitland-Newcastle
Maitland-Newcastle
Maitland-Newcastle
Maitland-Newcastle
Maitland-Newcastle
Maitland-Newcastle
Maitland-Newcastle
Maitland-Newcastle
Maitland-Newcastle
Maitland-Newcastle
Maitland-Newcastle
Maitland-Newcastle
Maitland-Newcastle
Maitland-Newcastle
Maitland-Newcastle
Maitland-Newcastle
Maitland-Newcastle
Maitland-Newcastle
Maitland-Newcastle
Maitland-Newcastle
Maitland-Newcastle
Maitland-Newcastle
Maitland-Newcastle
Maitland-Newcastle
Maitland-Newcastle
Parramatta
Parramatta
Parramatta
Parramatta
Parramatta
Parramatta
Parramatta
Parramatta
Parramatta
Parramatta
Parramatta
Parramatta

RI/MPJP

RI/MPJP

RI/MPJP

RI/MPJP

RI/MPJP

RI/MPJP

RI/MPJP

RI/MPJP

RI/MPJP

RI/MPJP
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16698
16715
1366
1373
1378
1505
1541
1567
1598
1876
1884
1969
1320
1334
1402
1404
1552
1725
1851
1947
2105
16717
1684
13845
1646
1678
1871
1891
1941
1957
2349
2387
2388
5527
13178
14661
80029
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The Dunlea Centre

Red Bend Catholic College

La Salle Catholic College

De La Salle College, Revesby Heights
Domremy Catholic College

Mary MacKillop Catholic College
Sacred Heart Catholic School

St Andrew's Catholic Primary School
St Brendan's Catholic Primary School
St Mel's Catholic Primary School

St Michael's Catholic Primary School
St Therese's Catholic Primary School
Henschke Primary School

Marian Catholic College

Holy Spirit Primary School

Holy Trinity West Wagga

Sacred Heart Primary School

St Joseph's Primary School

St Mary's Primary School

St Peter's Primary School

Sacred Heart Primary School

Kildare Catholic College

St John's Parish School

St Laurence's Parish School

St Francis of Assisi Catholic Primary School
St John The Evangelist Catholic Primary School
St Mary's Star of the Sea Catholic Primary School

St Michael's Catholic Primary School
St Paul's Catholic Primary School
St Pius X Catholic Primary School

St Thomas More Catholic Primary School

St Joseph's Catholic High School
Holy Family Catholic Primary School
Mount Carmel Catholic College

St John the Evangelist Catholic High School

Nazareth Catholic Primary School
St Francis Catholic College

Engadine
Forbes
Bankstown
Revesby Heights
Five Dock
Wakeley
Cabramatta
Malabar
Bankstown
Campsie
Daceyville
Lakemba
Wagga Wagga
Griffith
Lavington
Ashmont
Tocumwal
Leeton
Corowa
Coleambally
Kooringal
Wagga Wagga
Cobar

Forbes
Warrawong
Campbelltown
Milton

Nowra

Moss Vale
Unanderra
Ruse

Albion Park
Ingleburn
Varroville
Nowra
Shellharbour City
Edmondson Park

RI/MPJP
RI/MPJP
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Wagga Wagga
Wagga Wagga
Wagga Wagga
Wagga Wagga
Wagga Wagga
Wagga Wagga
Wagga Wagga
Wagga Wagga
Wagga Wagga
Wagga Wagga
Wilcannia-Forbes
Wilcannia-Forbes
Wollongong
Wollongong
Wollongong
Wollongong
Wollongong
Wollongong
Wollongong
Wollongong
Wollongong
Wollongong
Wollongong
Wollongong
Wollongong
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