2023 - 2027 NATIONAL STUDENT WELLBEING PROGRAM

List of Participating School

Catholic Schools NSW

School AGE ID	School Name	Suburb	Diocese
1403	Holy Trinity School	Inverell	Armidale
1305	All Hallows Catholic Primary School	Gulgong	Bathurst
1722	St Joseph's Catholic Primary School	Eugowra	Bathurst
1729	St Joseph's Catholic Primary School	Portland	Bathurst
1774	St Joseph's Catholic Primary School	Manildra	Bathurst
1809	St Laurence's Catholic Primary School	Dubbo	Bathurst
1833	St Mary's Catholic School	Wellington	Bathurst
1877	St Michael's Catholic Primary School	Dunedoo	Bathurst
1922	St Patrick's Catholic Primary School	Lithgow	Bathurst
1956	St Pius X Catholic Primary School	Dubbo	Bathurst
1692	St John the Baptist Catholic Primary School	Woy Woy South	Broken Bay
1813	St Leo's Catholic College	Wahroonga	Broken Bay
8790	St John Fisher Catholic Primary School	Tumbi Umbi	Broken Bay
13345	St Brendan's Catholic Primary School	Lake Munmorah	Broken Bay
17384	MacKillop Catholic College	Warnervale	Broken Bay
1329	St Patrick's Parish School	Cooma	Canberra-Goulburn
1575	St Anne's Central School	Temora	Canberra-Goulburn
1652	St Francis Xavier's Primary School	Lake Cargelligo	Canberra-Goulburn
1744	St Bernard's Primary School, Batemans Bay	Batehaven	Canberra-Goulburn
1748	St Joseph's Primary School	Bombala	Canberra-Goulburn
1852	St Mary's Primary School	Crookwell	Canberra-Goulburn
1860	St Mary's Primary School	Moruya	Canberra-Goulburn
1869	St Mary's Primary School	Young	Canberra-Goulburn
1911	St Patrick's Primary School	Bega	Canberra-Goulburn
14329	Carroll College	Broulee	Canberra-Goulburn
17059	Trinity Catholic College Goulburn	Goulburn	Canberra-Goulburn
17280	Lumen Christi Catholic College	Pambula Beach	Canberra-Goulburn
1461	Mount St John Primary School	Dorrigo	Lismore
1479	Our Lady Help of Christians Primary School	Lismore South	Lismore
1608	St Brigid's Primary School	Kyogle	Lismore
1651	St Francis Xavier Primary School	Ballina	Lismore
1700	St Joseph's Primary School	South Murwillumbah	Lismore
1702	St Joseph's Primary School	West Kempsey	Lismore
1703	St Joseph's Primary School	Laurieton	Lismore
1721	St Joseph's Primary School	Coraki	Lismore
1734	St Joseph's Primary School	Woodburn	Lismore
1764	St Joseph's Primary School	South Grafton	Lismore
1772	St Joseph's Primary School	Maclean	Lismore
1828	St Mary's Primary School	Bellingen	Lismore
1848	St Mary's Primary School	Bowraville	Lismore
1850	St Mary's Catholic College	Casino	Lismore
1923	St Patrick's Primary School	Macksville	Lismore
2115	St Paul's College	West Kempsey	Lismore
2242	St Mary's Primary School	Casino	Lismore
2243	St John's Primary School	Mullumbimby	Lismore
2367	Mary Help of Christians Primary School Sawtell	Toormina	Lismore
2392	St Agnes' Primary School	Port Macquarie	Lismore
2397	St John Paul College	Coffs Harbour	Lismore
13653	McAuley Catholic College	Clarenza	Lismore
14560	St James' Primary School	Banora Point	Lismore
14601	St James' Primary School	Yamba	Lismore
16048	Xavier Catholic College Ballina	Skennars Head	Lismore

2023 - 2027 NATIONAL STUDENT WELLBEING PROGRAM

List of Participating School

Catholic Schools NSW

17909	St Mary's Primary School	Grafton	Lismore
28131	St Joseph's Regional College	Port Macquarie	Lismore
29801	St Carthage's Primary School	Lismore	Lismore
1390	Holy Cross Primary School	Glendale	Maitland-Newcastle
1399	Holy Name Primary School	Forster	Maitland-Newcastle
1490	Our Lady of Lourdes Primary School	Tarro	Maitland-Newcastle
			Maitland-Newcastle
1588	St Benedict's Primary School	Edgeworth	
1610	St Brigid's Primary School	Raymond Terrace	Maitland-Newcastle
1624	St Columban's Primary School	Mayfield	Maitland-Newcastle
1667	St James' Primary School	Muswellbrook	Maitland-Newcastle
1695	St John Vianney's Primary School	Morisset	Maitland-Newcastle
1701	St Joseph's Primary School	Denman	Maitland-Newcastle
1717	Holy Spirit Infants School	Abermain	Maitland-Newcastle
1724	St Joseph's Primary School	Gloucester	Maitland-Newcastle
1733	St Joseph's Primary School	Taree	Maitland-Newcastle
1750	St Joseph's Primary School	Bulahdelah	Maitland-Newcastle
1754	St Kevin's Primary School	Cardiff	Maitland-Newcastle
1760	St Joseph's Primary School	Dungog	Maitland-Newcastle
1770	Holy Spirit Primary School	Kurri Kurri	Maitland-Newcastle
1776	St Joseph's Primary School	Merriwa	Maitland-Newcastle
1792	St Joseph's Primary School	Kilaben Bay	Maitland-Newcastle
1801	St Joseph's Primary School	Wingham	Maitland-Newcastle
1865	St Mary's Primary School	Scone	Maitland-Newcastle
1916	St Patrick's Primary School	Cessnock	Maitland-Newcastle
1940	St Paul's Primary School	Gateshead	Maitland-Newcastle
1948	St Peter's Primary School	Stockton	Maitland-Newcastle
1958	St Pius X Primary School	Windale	Maitland-Newcastle
2025	St Clare's High School	Taree	Maitland-Newcastle
3008	St Dominic's Centre	Mayfield	Maitland-Newcastle
4069	St Paul's Catholic College		Maitland-Newcastle
	3	Booragul	Maitland-Newcastle
29281	Rosary Park Catholic School	Branxton	
1394	Holy Family Primary School	Granville East	Parramatta
1508	Our Lady of The Rosary Primary School	St Marys	Parramatta
1611	St Canice's Primary School	Katoomba	Parramatta
1895	St Monica's Primary School	Richmond	Parramatta
1896	St Nicholas of Myra Primary School	Penrith	Parramatta
1919	St Patrick's Primary School	Guildford	Parramatta
2344	Good Shepherd Primary School	Plumpton	Parramatta
4204	Sacred Heart Primary School	Mt Druitt South	Parramatta
13441	St Francis of Assisi Primary School	Glendenning	Parramatta
13988	Bethany Catholic Primary School	Glenmore Park	Parramatta
13989	Chisholm Catholic Primary School	Bligh Park	Parramatta
17385	Holy Family Primary School	Emerton	Parramatta
1348	Christian Brothers' High School Lewisham	Lewisham	RI/MPJP
1442	St Joseph's College	Hunters Hill	RI/MPJP
1473	Oakhill College	Castle Hill	RI/MPJP
1898	St Patrick's College Campbelltown	Campbelltown	RI/MPJP
1963	St Stanislaus' College	Bathurst	RI/MPJP
1987	St Vincent's College	Potts Point	RI/MPJP
3024	Mater Dei School	Camden	RI/MPJP
3032	St Edmunds College	Wahroonga	RI/MPJP
3034	St Lucy's School	Wahroonga	RI/MPJP
16089	The John Berne School	Lewisham	RI/MPJP
10003	The John Berne John Of	20 77 311 4111	Triy IVII JI

2023 - 2027 NATIONAL STUDENT WELLBEING PROGRAM

List of Participating School

Catholic Schools NSW

16698	The Dunlea Centre	Engadine	RI/MPJP
16715	Red Bend Catholic College	Forbes	RI/MPJP
1366	La Salle Catholic College	Bankstown	Sydney
1373	De La Salle College, Revesby Heights	Revesby Heights	Sydney
1378	Domremy Catholic College	Five Dock	Sydney
1505	Mary MacKillop Catholic College	Wakeley	Sydney
1541	Sacred Heart Catholic School	Cabramatta	Sydney
1567	St Andrew's Catholic Primary School	Malabar	Sydney
1598	St Brendan's Catholic Primary School	Bankstown	Sydney
1876			
	St Mel's Catholic Primary School	Campsie	Sydney
1884	St Michael's Catholic Primary School	Daceyville	Sydney
1969	St Therese's Catholic Primary School	Lakemba	Sydney
1320	Henschke Primary School	Wagga Wagga	Wagga Wagga
1334	Marian Catholic College	Griffith	Wagga Wagga
1402	Holy Spirit Primary School	Lavington	Wagga Wagga
1404	Holy Trinity West Wagga	Ashmont	Wagga Wagga
1552	Sacred Heart Primary School	Tocumwal	Wagga Wagga
1725	St Joseph's Primary School	Leeton	Wagga Wagga
1851	St Mary's Primary School	Corowa	Wagga Wagga
1947	St Peter's Primary School	Coleambally	Wagga Wagga
2105	Sacred Heart Primary School	Kooringal	Wagga Wagga
16717	Kildare Catholic College	Wagga Wagga	Wagga Wagga
1684	St John's Parish School	Cobar	Wilcannia-Forbes
13845	St Laurence's Parish School	Forbes	Wilcannia-Forbes
1646	St Francis of Assisi Catholic Primary School	Warrawong	Wollongong
1678	St John The Evangelist Catholic Primary School	Campbelltown	Wollongong
1871	St Mary's Star of the Sea Catholic Primary School	Milton	Wollongong
1891	St Michael's Catholic Primary School	Nowra	Wollongong
1941	St Paul's Catholic Primary School	Moss Vale	Wollongong
1957	St Pius X Catholic Primary School	Unanderra	Wollongong
2349	St Thomas More Catholic Primary School	Ruse	Wollongong
2387	St Joseph's Catholic High School	Albion Park	Wollongong
2388	Holy Family Catholic Primary School	Ingleburn	Wollongong
5527	Mount Carmel Catholic College	Varroville	Wollongong
13178	St John the Evangelist Catholic High School	Nowra	Wollongong
14661	Nazareth Catholic Primary School	Shellharbour City	Wollongong
80029	St Francis Catholic College	Edmondson Park	Wollongong
-	0 -	-	J- U